BEVERAGES

ATTARINE MOCKTAILS

INSPIRED BY THE LEGENDARY SPICE TRADE ROUTE
FROM ASIA TO EUROPE 1500S TO 1700S

GRILLED LEMONADE 50
Grilled lemon juice, palm sugar + soda

ROSEBERRY FlzZzz 50
Raspberry, rose water, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
fluffy egg white + soda

MATCHACHA TINI 50
Green tea, ginger, fresh mint, sugar cane juice
+ lime. Served straight up

JAMU ROYAL 50
Turmeric, tamarind, honey, lemon juice,
carrot + ginger beer

SPICED LEMON TEA 50
Black tea, spiced sugar + lemon juice

MAGIC MERAH 50
Apple, beetroot, carrot, dragon fruit + ginger

COFFEE MINT LASSI 50
Coffee, yoghurt, spiced syrup + mint

GREEN LEAF 50
Kale, celery, apple, cucumber, lime
+ a pinch of salt

PASSION EARL COOLER 50
Mint, passion fruit and almond syrup,
earl grey tea, orgeat syrup + lime juice

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



ATTARINE COCKTAILS

INSPIRED BY THE LEGENDARY SPICE TRADE ROUTE
FROM ASIA TO EUROPE 1500S TO 1700S

SOUK MIMOSA 125
Carrot juice + sparkling wine

NUSA COLLINS 125
Light rum, spiced sugar, lemon juice
+ sugar cane juice

ROASTED BLOODY MARY 125
Vodka, grilled tomatoes, burnt peppers,

celery seeds, rawit chilli, toasted lemon,

oregano, garlic, cracked black pepper, sea salt,

smoked paprika + Worcestershire sauce

ATTARINE SPRITZ 125
Aperol, fresh rosemary, gin + soda

ROSELLA SOUR 125
Rosella gin, lemon juice, raspberry and
rose syrup + fluffy egg white

INDO JULEP 125
Blended Scotch whisky, spiced syrup,
lemon juice, mint + orange oils

COCONUT NEGRONI 125
Coconut rum, Campari + red vermouth

CACAO MARTINEZ 125
Gin with cacao vermouth, Maraschino
+ Angostura bitters

KOPI MARTINI 125
Vodka, Attarine kopi liqueur, palm nectar
+ One Fifteenth espresso

PEPPERMINT OLD FASHIONED 125
Peppermint bourbon, dark rum, mint syrup
+ Peychaud’s Bitters

TOASTED TOMMY’S MARGARITA 125
Reposado tequila, agave nectar +
toasted lemon juice

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



BEER AND CIDER

Stark Lager / 55
Stark Wheat / 65
Guinness / 65
Heineken / 70
Corona / 80
San Miguel / 65
San Miguel Light / 65

Alben’s Apple Cider / 75

WATER

Aqua Reflection Still
Aqgua Reflection Sparkling
Acgua Panna Still

San Pellegrino Sparkling

SODA

Ginger Beer
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Diet Coke
Ginger Ale
Sprite

Tonic

Soda

JUICE

Cranberry
Mango
Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Guava
Sugar Cane

Citrus

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10%

35
35
60
60

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

50
45
45
45
40
40
40
35

SERVICE CHARGE



HOT INFUSIONS

SERVED WITH INDONESIAN HONEY
ON THE SIDE

Cinnamon, orange + clove
Ginger + lemon
Rosella + lime

Fresh peppermint

INDONESIAN TEA

Singabera Java Genmaicha (green tea)
Singabera Pure Grey Dragon (white tea)
Singabera Java Breakfast (black tea)
Singabera Original Ginger (herbal tea)
1/15’s Wira Blend (spiced black tea)
1/15’s Revive Blend (herbal tea)

ICED TEA

Indonesian Citrus
Lychee
Lemongrass + ginger

Traditional

COFFEE BY 1/15

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Double Cappuccino
Flat White

Latte

Caramel Latte
Macchiato

Piccolo

30

30

40
40
40
35

35
45
40
40
45
40
40
50
40
40

HOT CHOCOLATE / 45

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10%

SERVICE CHARGE



SPIRITS
30ML

APERITIVOS

Aperol
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Dolin Rouge
Ricard

Pimm’s

VODKA

Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Absolut

GIN

Tanqgueray
Tanqueray Ten
Gordon’s
Hendrick’s

Bombay Sapphire

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Don Julio Afejo
Patron Silver

Patron Cafe

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10%

GOVERNMENT TAX & 10%

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
100
100

90

90
100
90
110
105

120

90
120
120
120

SERVICE CHARGE



SPIRITS

CANE

Plantation 3 star
Havana Club Anejo 7
Myer’s Original Dark
Zacapa

Sagatiba Cachacga

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Macallan 12
Macallan 18
Laphroaig 10
Oban 14
Lagavulin 16

Singleton 12

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 18

IRISH

Jameson

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10%

GOVERNMENT TAX & 10%

30ML

90
95
90
150
90

150
300
150
150
150
120

90
100
100
120

100

SERVICE CHARGE



SPIRITS 30ML

AMERICAN

Bulleit Bourbon 90
Bulleit Rye 100
Jack Daniels 100
Jim Beam 90
Maker’s Mark 110
JAPANESE

Hibiki 12 180
Kakubin 100
Nikka Red 200
Nikka Black 200
BRANDY

Beehive 90
Hennessy VSOP 120
Hennessy XO 300
Martell Cordon Blue 300
LIQUEURS

Luxardo Amaretto 95
Luxardo Sambuca 95
Luxardo Maraschino 95
Jagermeister 95
Cointreau 95
Baileys 95
Benedictine 95
Kahlua 95
Drambuie 95
Frangelico 95
Midori 95
Malibu 95

*SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE. PLEASE ASK THE SERVER
FOR THE FULL LIST.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



